EMPLOYEES INCREASE PER PAY PERIOD DEPT.
Water & Sewer 2qtr Water
Superintendent 2% $21.97 2qtr Sewer
Deputy Clerk 2% 18.21 2 qir Water
2 qtr Sewer
Deputy Clerk Same 500.00 Gen 113
Office Part Time 9.69 2qt Sewer
2 qtr Water
Dispatcher Same 600.00 Gen 116
Town 1 gtr Water
Coordinator 2% $20.15 1 gtr Sewer
1 gtr MVH
1 qtr Gen 117
Assistant to 2 qtr Water
Water Super 2% 17.74 2 qtr Sewer
Assistant to 1 qtr Water
Coordinator 2% 17.28 1 gtr Sewer
2 qtr MVH
Town Marshal 2% 1,431.28 Gen 114
Deputy Marshal 2% 17.16 Gen 115
Summer help at
Cemetery 2% 11.29 Cem 111

2012 WAGE ORDINANCE -2011-04
THE EMPLOYEES OF THE TOWN OF WESTPORT,

WESTPORT WATER &SEWER COMPANY ON A BI-
WEEKLY PAY PERIOD WAGE ORDINANCE 2011-04

IN EFFECT AS OF 01-01-2012

Any town employee that does mowing at Cemetery atter normal hours of his day,
will have a rate of pay at $11.84.

Summer help at




Cemetery

Clerk

Treasurer

Cem Gate open
Cleaning Person
(Part time)
Open-Close graves
After hrs/wk ends
Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Approved and signed on this December 15; 2011.

Attested by:

Do bonntand

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

Sy@avEngland, Clerk 'lﬁ'—:asurer

11.29

481.86

monthly 75.31

13.27

60.00
235.10
235.10

268.43

Cem 111

Water
Gen
Sewer

Cem 111
2qtrGen 118

1 gir Water
1 gtr Sewer

Cem 113

Gen 111

Gen 111

Gen 111

B}yan Gatewood, President

%ﬁurl Vo Jopds

Boyd Holcomb, Councilman

Darlene Tobias, Councilwoman




