2012 WAGE ORDINANCE - 2011-04 THE EMPLOYEES OF THE TOWN OF WESTPORT, WESTPORT WATER & SEWER COMPANY ON A BI-WEEKLY PAY PERIOD WAGE ORDINANCE 2011-04 IN EFFECT AS OF 01-01-2012

EMPLOYEES	INCREASE	PER PAY PERIOD	DEPT.
Water & Sewer Superintendent	2%	\$21.97	2qtr Water 2qtr Sewer
Deputy Clerk	2%	18.21	2 qtr Water 2 qtr Sewer
Deputy Clerk	Same	500.00	Gen 113
Office Part Time		9.69	2qt Sewer 2 qtr Water
Dispatcher	Same	600.00	Gen 116
Town Coordinator	2%	\$20.15	1 qtr Water 1 qtr Sewer 1 qtr MVH 1 qtr Gen 117
Assistant to Water Super	2%	17.74	2 qtr Water 2 qtr Sewer
Assistant to Coordinator	2%	17.28	1 qtr Water 1 qtr Sewer
			2 qtr MVH
Town Marshal	2%	1,431.28	Gen 114
Deputy Marshal	2%	17.16	Gen 115
Summer help at Cemetery Any t	2% own employee that does mow	11.29 ing at Cemetery after normal l	Cem 111 hours of his day.

Any town employee that does moving at Cemetery after normal hours of his day, will have a rate of pay at \$11.84.

Summer help at

Cemetery	2%	11.29	Cem 111	
Clerk Treasurer	2%	481.86	Water Gen Sewer	
Cem Gate open	2%	monthly 75.31	Cem 111	
Cleaning Person (Part time)	2%	13.27	2 qtr Gen 118 1 qtr Water 1 qtr Sewer	
Open-Close graves After hrs/wk ends		60.00	Cem 113	
Town Council	2%	235.10	Gen 111	
Town Council	2%	235.10	Gen 111	
Town Council	2%	268.43	Gen 111	
Approved and signed on this December 1, 2011.				
Attested by:		Bryan Gatewood, President	X	

Boyd Holcomb, Councilman